Menus for

February2024 Q a@

This institution is an equal
opportunity provider and employer.

MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Lynden Elementary Schools

Monday, January 29 J§ Tuesday, January 30 Wed. January 31 Thursday, February 1 Friday, February 2

Breakfast
WG Granola Bar

Chicken Nuggets
w/cracker
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Breakfast
WG Frudel

Mini
Cheeseburgers

w/ fries or tots
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

W

Breakfast
WG Mini Waffles

Nachos
Corn & Bean Salsa
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Late Arrival

Breakfast
WG Breakfast Bread

Chicken Drumstick
Wedge potatoes
w/ garlic bread
Fruit & Veggie Bar

1% Skim Milk

N/F Chocolate Milk

Breakfast
Mystery Breakfast

Cheese Pizza
Pepperoni Pizza

Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk
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Mon, February 5

Breakfast
WG Benefit Bar

Corn Dog
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Tuesday, February 6

Breakfast
WG Muffin

Chicken Burger

w/ fries or fots
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Wed, February 7 Thurs, February 8 Friday, February 9

Breakfast
WG Cinnamon Bun

Burritos
Corn & Bean Salsa
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% Skim Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Late Arrival

Breakfast
WG Breakfast Bread

E Fr'ench/ToasT
at sausage
%gr'u?‘r &?\)/leg ie Bar*g
1% Skim Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Harvest of the Month

Breakfast
WG Asst. Cereal

Cheese Pizza
Pepperoni Pizza
Fruit & Veggie Bar

1% Skim Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk
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AVAILABLE DAILY
GARDEN BAR

¢

Veggies offered may include:
Carrots, cucumbers, broccoli,
celery and mixed greens.,
legumes

Fruit offered may include:
Pears, peaches, oranges,
apples, bananas, applesauce,
pineapple and strawberries
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HARVEST OF THE MONTH
FROZEN BERRIES

February 8




HAPPY
VALENTINE’S DAY!
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FEBRIVARY 14

Meals for
Washington Students

HB 1238

Breakfast and Lunch are
no charge to
elementary students.

Milk only will be charged
ala cart @ $.50

Winter Sports Teams
will be joining us for
our lunch time on

February 15

Mon February 12
Breakfast

W& Granola Bar

PBJ Sandwich
Goldfish crackers,
cheese stick

Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% Whi?e Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

3,

Tues February 13
Breakfast

rude

Soft Taco
Corn & Bean Salsa
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% Whi?e Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Wed February 14 Thurs, February 15 Friday, February 16

Breakfast
onut Bar

Heart Shaped
Chicken Nuggets
w/crackers
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% Whife Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk
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Late Arrival

Breakfast
WG Breakfast Bread

Chili
w/ cinnamon roll
FruiT/Ve?gie Bar
1% White Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Sports Teams
Day

Breakfast
optart

WG Cheese Pizza
WG Pepperoni Pizza
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Mon, February 19
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DAY
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NO SCHOOL
TODAY

Mon, February 26

Breakfast
WG Benefit Bar

WG Corn Dog
Fr‘uiT/Ve?gie Bar
1% Whife Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Tues February 20

Breakfast
WG Cereadl Bar

Chicken Burger
w/ fries or fots
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% Whi?e Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Wed February 21 Thurs, February 22

Breakfast
WG Mini Cini

Nachos
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Late Arrival

Breakfast
WG Breakfast Bread

Macaroni & Cheese
WG Roll
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Friday, February 23

Breakfast
WG Pancake on a Stick

WG Cheese Pizza
WG Pepperoni Pizza
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% Whife Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Tues February 27

Breakfast
WG Muffin

Cheeseburgers
w/ fries or tots
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% Whife Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Wed February 28 Thurs, February 29 Friday, March 1

Breakfast
WG Maple Bar

Ham & Cheese Bun

w/ Sun Chips
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
N/F Chocolate Milk

Late Arrival

NO
SCHOOL

MID
WINTER
BREAK

NO
SCHOOL

MID
WINTER
BREAK




